morketxcel	Executive Nam Mobile No.: -	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 18: A Kathun Bee 1904173524		PIC of th	e freelancer
Research Data by N Date of I	and collecting larket Xcel as ssue: Mobile No: 9	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 16 1124 to 16 16 2 170 174 14 Address: This Authority Copplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	pararence No:		A PRINCE
				(Card Holde	er's Signature)
and the surprise of the last	A COLUMN	Assignment letter	The same of the same of		
Freelancer Name T. A		Job No: 2 02405112 Job Title: Shigles to ATO Fieldwork Location: Track Chernai	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:		
95, Son Sai A odligambak chen chen sar Sir/Madam, is has reference to the dis	cussion we had w	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining	Me ent Van our		nd explained in
ar Sir/Madam, is has reference to the dis	cussion we had w	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining	to the captioned su	abject matter a	nentioned
ar Sir/Madam, is has reference to the dis ail at the project briefing now offer you fees for th ow and overleaf.	cussion we had w which you had at the assignment and	with you regarding the assignment pertaining	to the captioned su	ibject matter a	
ar Sir/Madam, is has reference to the dis ail at the project briefing now offer you fees for th ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:	cussion we had which you had at a assignment and	with you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereund	to the captioned su	d conditions r	Rate Rs.

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

1) Witness Name: A. Kather Ba

Contact number: 7904173524

Witness Name: Wayalaushu
Contact number: 8015640643

Name of signee: T. Ashui

Signature:

the									
the Freelancer:- T. A. S.	shwin	i	ya	mbi	akkar	n, cher	inai		
	7	ritol	BILL	Bad					
tioner's Name & Address	Signal and the local				mmercial U	se:		Distance of the	
Cestal Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandl Chennai - 600011 AAECM5086D	RIX PVT. LT ni Nagar,	D.				20 mxcf	2023	_154	
he Toward						tated below:			
te: Ship	7000	r			signment and Date	Revised As Number		Quantity And Amount Payble	
book Locations:	7 5 10	-13-	Serve .						
for Assignment									
Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount		
the Briefing charges Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
Main intention					(bar		
Main interview	12		3	9.	150		4800		
Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Othe	ers			100		7		
r Fees/Charges									
vision Charges									
Employee ID: Date: Signa		3 ee	15	1	A.16	٠.	6/11/2	4	
ls es for Assignemt	Job No.	Tas	k Code	Am	nount:-		W. C.	- 4800	
pervision Charges	10		Amount:- inand Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
Fove	thou was	Ward G	mand '	Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	ntdied		
es in Words:			Sui	-√ mma	arv	v v	0	only	
inment Job No. Segment Cer	Date Collection Type	Quantity S	Synched/	Quanti	ity Rejectedby I Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
Pharm che	1 1 1	d.	32	1	9	132	: 32	-0	
PAN Account Number is: Pariciary Bank Account Number: eficiary Bank Account Number:	PPA38 PPA38 PPA38 PASh 4192	6 IM	ĭ		Benef	iciary Bank Nar	ne: SE		
NSh		4	10	att	Philou		Received On:		
(Signature & Date)		Apr	proved	by with	n date	BIII	Checked & C	leared On:	

17. Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Pane III. Okhla Industrial Executive Name: A Lathur Bear Mobile No.: 1994 1 3 5014		Line Line Street	43 towns of		
bis to certify that Trucked a specific Assignment to collect management and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market seems and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market seems and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market seems and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market seems and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market seems and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market seems and content in the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. Assignment letter Freelance Name T. Suzeela Job No: Sho 244FW) Job Title: Share Freelance Name T. Suzeela Job No: Sho 244FW) Job Title: Share Freelance Name T. Suzeela Job No: Sho 244FW) Job Title: Share Freelance No: Betternee No: Be		Executive Name: A Latt	w Delhi, Delhi -110020	dustrial PIC	of the freelancer
Assignment letter Freelancer Name T Streed a Job No: 50 2 4 4 4 10 7 7 10 7 Reference No: 18 1 12 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	lesearch Data by Manager Date of Is	and collecting data. He/She I arket Xcel as per project speciese: Valid From: Mobile No: 9794 0 8 6 4 A	red with us as a freelance supplet in as been authorized to collect in its collect in a second in the collect in the collec	Market e No: dwork	
Preclanaer Name T Stueeda Job No: 50 2 4 4 170 The Contact number: House Address House Address Job Title: Shirt From The Reference No: 184 24 Job Title: Shirt Free No: 28 1 2 4 Job Title: Shirt Free No: 28	1	A Company of the Local Division in the Local		(Card	Holder's Signature)
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained when how the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned elow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Rate Rs. (Per Qty The completed assignment should be delivered in required assignment should be delivered in required assignment will start from the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis municated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of nent in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you cent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment of conditions. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Act 150 Contact number: Contact number		Assign	iment letter		
This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained teat at the project briefing which you had attended on. The now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned solow and overleaf. The fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Rate Rs. (Per Qty Pharm F 24 Dove stated assignment will start from the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis at a collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured in ment in partfull without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you contribute morary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment to you showing any reason thereof. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Author School of the page o	Freelancer Name T. Schouse Address 5 1 hanuma 1st st, Thalambur	Job No: 500 2 Job Title: Shir Fieldwork Location	m: study. Date:	cerCode: MX	Cf2003-1
Dove stated assignment will start from by 2 and end on 1000 YThe completed assignment should be delivered in required a collected in the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis a collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured in municated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the intervent in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you not/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment with the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all conditions. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: A Value of the page) Fees for Assignment:	The September 1995 of	the late of the state of the st	Quantity	Rate Rs.
signee: T-Sweela Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number:	Pharma F2F	d	hennai'		(Per Qty)
Signee: T-Sweela 1) Witness Name: A Cottus Reas Contact number: A Cott Signature: A Cott 2) Witness Name: Vigugalaulum Contact number: 2015 640643	ta collected in the device is sen imunicated at the above stated nent in part/full without any it cer, and you are free to pursu ent/temporary employment in showing any reason thereof.	t directly into the secured server. briefing. Non-Compliance of agfurther reference/intimation to y the any other vocation of your characteristics.	The device location should be alwa reed schedule may result in non-act ou. This is not an employment but to occur or work for any other person in future. The Company reserves it	ys in active and Coceptance and ma the merely an assi n, and that no re ts right to termina	ced on daily basis GPS be captured lively to rejection of the gnment to you as equest from you attended a significant to your assignment to your assignment to your assignment to your assignment.
Signee: T-Sureela 1) Witness Name: A. Cottus Rose Contact number: A. Cott Signature: A. Cott 2) Witness Name: Vigugalauluni Contact number: 2015 640643	3/9/24		and add and Signed in the	the contract	
Contact number: 4904173524 Signature: 4. Kast - 2) Witness Name: Vijougalauhuni Contact number: 8015640643		de wee it the constitution of white box			The programme
Signature: A. Kast - 2) Witness Name: Vijougalauhuni Contact number: 8015 640643	signee: 9-Sus	eela	Contact number:	To lost	MD TO
2) Witness Name: Wiguyalauhns' Contact number: 8015 640643				1 /64	13324
Contact number: 8015640643	Tland	erical in program Agenda the	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Minal	21.0
	129000	Same of the same o	Contact number:	82141	who '
					40043

160 0 bes	Hange	1428	16494	ngan	BIL	L				
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAMED I				710	BETE	For C	ommerci	al Use:		
Customer's To: MARKI No. 15. 1st Floor	Name & Add ET XCEL DA AA Road, Kastul nai-600011	The state of the s			the line line to the state of t	Freela	ancer Co	,	720-	> ー トラ リ
Perambur, Chen PAN No.: AAECM.	30000	Toward	ds my Ch	narges/Fees	sagain	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstated bel	ow:	the above
Job No:	2024		in Burnisto	A PLEASURE TO SECOND	Orig	inal As	signmen and Date	t Revise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
n nlou	shis	· Per	Tras	K	1000	PHINS.	187 193V	BM BM OSTION	June Octo- V Cotter	raybie
Job Title:	Shis	dre	110	STEEN STEEN	Y	N CO	THE PERSON NAMED IN	NO 25 AND SHALL	Length Manager	N. S. Salar
Fieldwork Locat		Y COL		avada oo to	danie	done le	and tab	MINERAL DEST	intending for	of biog sta
Fees for Assi	n Type & Se	ament			Quar	ntity	Rate		Amount	
Data Collectio					1		T. I'LL.			
1- Briefing	ent/Contact/	Listing						U. 18-17	To be a second	
	nent/Contact/	Listing			100	and the same of th		9		5
3- Main inte			1.1.1		3	2	150		11.00	5
4- Main inte		170	-1-1	have	0.		, 50		- 400	
	on/Translation	n/Iransc	ription/Of	iners						
Other Fees/Ci	harges .				9					
Supervision Char						1 4				
Executive Nan		10 or	thus	1 Bec						
IC Employee	ID: Date: S	Signatu	ıre:	MXIT	95		6 111	sel of	· (cats)	
otals				3- 3		L		1	168	0-00
Fees for Assigne	emt		Job No.	Task (Code	Amou	nt:-		· · · · ·	
						THE !				
				TEN THE		Amou	nt:-			
Supervision Cha	rges					THIOU				
Supervision Cha	rges				nd 7	h-1 / -		NI 1 -		
	rges	Po	H.C.		-		+B) For	Net Payme	ent	
	rges	Po	w.	Gra	-		+B) For) (waste	1	2.09
	rges	Po	iu.	thou	ien		W.C.) (waste	ndred (Eupann o
ees in Words:	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	thou	Sumi	mary uantity Re	The state of the s) (waste	1	Quantity Payable in
imber	Segment Pharm Charles	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	Sumi ned/ Qu IQC	mary Jantity Re and Agree	jectedby eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
gnment Job No.	Segment Phore F2F Ination mentione ber is: B1 Bunt Name:	Centre Lennal Id herein (t.	Date Collection Type Field Winn Dooth sides of S5 to the side of t	Quantity Synch Submitted 13 2 1 the page) is true 1	Sumined/ Quince	mary uantity Re and Agree	jectedby sed by me best of my	Invoice Quantity Accepted beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
gnment Job No. nnly declare the inform AN Account Num ficiary Bank Acco	Segment Phore F2F Ination mentione ber is: B1 Bunt Name:	Centre Lennal Id herein (t.	Date Collection Type Field Winn Dooth sides of S5 to the side of t	Quantity Synch Submitted 13 2 1 the page) is true 1	Sumined/ Quince	mary uantity Re and Agree	jectedby sed by me best of my	Invoice Quantity Accepted beliefs and I agree iary Bank Namiary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 32 with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
gnment Job No. nnly declare the inform AN Account Numiciary Bank Acco	Segment Phore Phore A patient mentione ber is: B in nunt Name: unt Number:	Centre Lennal Id herein (t.	Date Collection Type Field Winn Dooth sides of S5 to the side of t	Quantity Synch Submitted 13 2 1 the page) is true 1	Sumined/ Quince	mary uantity Re and Agree	jectedby sed by me best of my	Invoice Quantity Accepted beliefs and I agree iary Bank Namiary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 32 with all terms and content of the things of the thing	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Onditions.

	Name 2 Pel Okhla na		
Mobile No.: Mobil	Valid From: O 12 to 10 Diob Fieldwor	r	the freelancer
Location: Chercus Mobile No: 63 the specific request of the freelance supp	lier to facilitate in mayner assignment.		older's Signature)
	Assignment letter		
House Address 18/25, Newstrock xannamepel, T. Nagasi Chemaî-17 Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had we detail at the project briefing which you had a	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned	Maria de de	k sellen al track
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms a	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quart /	superion	64	45
that data collected in the device is sent directly as communicated at the above stated briefing assignment in part/full without any further r freelancer, and you are free to pursue any o permanent/temporary employment in the Con without showing any reason thereof.	and end on 10.24 The completed assignment over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and into the secured server. The device location should be always in Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-accept reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but must revocation of your choice or work for any other person, a napany shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my	data be synce a active and GI tance and may erely an assign and that no req ght to terminat	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as a uest from you for the your assignment
Date:	Signed in the presence	of:	
Name of signee: Alshwarya Signature: Dishwaya	1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name:	· Month	

Achung Richard New Str. 18126 New St	ough, Vis	Dynami	rapol	5 Ti No	gon, ch	onnoi-6	opola
No. 6321433576		BII			9 ,		
			Ent Co	Printer and a			
R Address	OUT LTD			mmercial			
Customer's TXCEL DATA	things in the control of the sale matter.	Bill No: 32525 Date: 6)11124 Freelancer Code: MACF2513 - 009					
Perambur, Chennal Perambur, AAECM50860 PAN No.: AAECM50860 Towards	my Charge	s/Feesaga	inst Ass	ignment/	sstated belo	W.	
בעות פונים	AND SECTION	Or N		signment	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
	DTO T	x0000	4	01.HoZ 10	P. Philipping		Payble
Job Title: Shis			THUS ON	17.22.137.12	1,210,7601/98255		
- Idwork Locations:				a grade to y	inperced.	100	
Accionine III	A HISTORY	Qu	uantity	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment							
Briefing charges			-411-	Shirt St.			Paragraphic Control
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-	Intian /Others						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/others						
Other Fees/Charges .			bu	45			. 2880
Supervision Charges		1 100	41.16	B	20	1.	
Executive Name:	ire:	HVX.	1719 5	16	111/24	1 d. 100	4
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signate	are.	- the	113				2880
Totals	Job No.	Task Cod	e Amo	unt:-			200
A) Fees for Assignemt	300 110;						
			Amo	unt:-			
B) Supervision Charges		Crand			Net Payme	ent	
Burnes in Words: Two. Thows	md col	Grand	Total ()	(2-1 1/4	0	- only
Rupees in Words:	- zight	under	ımmar	V	egy-	ande	
	Date				Inveine Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Callection	Quantity Synched Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Estraph Olorer Chris	Sub Sub	64		0	64	ьч	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is:	PDO29	19.V.S.		Benefic	iary Bank Nam	e: SBI	003307
24/1/2024		A.le	alta shi	lay		eceived On:	ed On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved	by with da	ite			